6/9/22, 10:23 AM

Refresh

Reply
From
HRM & IR
HRM & IR
HRM & IR

HrEE =Rt

Google

HRM & IR

Iresha Suchi Perera
Made-in-China.com

Iresha Suchi Perera

Mail :: Inbox
Forward Delete

Subject
Decentralization of Board quarters with new co...

Decentralization of Board quarters with new ...
Annual General Meeting of Draughtsmans' U...

Re: National Water Supply & Drainage Board, S...

Security alert for agmpnddoc@gmail.com
Hiring Vehicle for NWSDB duties
{Disarmed} {Virus?} Fwd: Fw: Urgent

[made-in-china.com Inquiry Notification] ...
{Disarmed} {Virus?} Fwd: Fwd: Fw: Urgent

FW: Verification of ncertificates from Kushan RASANGA

Text (5 KB)

Dear Lakmini,
The certificates were issued by BV China and valid as per the confirmation by BV China.

Thanks and regards

Kushan Rasanga

0776206864

From: Mingsheng Xu <mingsheng.xu@bureauveritas.com>
Sent: Thursday, June 2, 2022 7:43 PM
To: Kushan RASANGA <kushan.rasanga@bureauveritas.com>

https://mail.waterboard.lk/webmail/imp/dynamic.php?page=mailbox#msg:SU5CT1g;2219

Other

Date
06/02/2022
06/02/2022
06/02/2022
06/02/2022

06/03/2022
06/06/2022
06/07/2022
06/07/2022
06/07/2022

Filter
Size
561 KB
572 KB
603 KB
8 KB

14 KB
8.9 MB
4 KB
20 KB
4 KB

06/03/2022 (08:18:23 AM +0530)

7


https://mail.waterboard.lk/webmail/services/download/?app=imp&actionID=download_attach&id=1&muid=%7B5%7DINBOX2219&view_token=ADB0lTXspGXGLEAE3jAluhs

