6/9/22, 10:23 AM Mail :: Inbox

Refresh	Reply	Forward	Delete	Other	Filter
	From	Subject		Date	Size
	HRM & IR	Decentraliz	ation of Board quarters with new co	06/02/2022	561 KB
	HRM & IR	Decentralization of Board quarters with new		06/02/2022	572 KB
	HRM & IR	Annual Ge	neral Meeting of Draughtsmans' U	06/02/2022	603 KB
	斯里兰卡经商处	Re: Nationa	ıl Water Supply & Drainage Board, S	06/02/2022	8 KB
	Kushan RASANGA	FW: Verifica	ation of ncertificates	06/03/2022	50 KB
	Google	Security al	ert for agmpnddoc@gmail.com	06/03/2022	14 KB
	HRM & IR	Hiring Vehi	cle for NWSDB duties	06/06/2022	8.9 MB
	Iresha Suchi Perera	{Disarmed]	{Virus?} Fwd: Fw: Urgent	06/07/2022	4 KB
· · · —	Made-in-China.com	[made-in-china.com Inquiry Notification]		06/07/2022	20 KB
	Iresha Suchi Perera	{Disarmed	{Virus?} Fwd: Fwd: Fw: Urgent	06/07/2022	4 KB

FW: Verification of ncertificates from Kushan RASANGA

06/03/2022 (08:18:23 AM +0530)

Text (5 KB)

Dear Lakmini,

The certificates were issued by BV China and valid as per the confirmation by BV China.

Thanks and regards

Kushan Rasanga 0776206864

From: Mingsheng Xu <mingsheng.xu@bureauveritas.com>

Sent: Thursday, June 2, 2022 7:43 PM

To: Kushan RASANGA <kushan.rasanga@bureauveritas.com>